L13000116678

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addr	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



100250763151

08/16/13--01019--002 **130,00



Taylors Mile 1 o SUL3

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section**

Division of Corporations

In His Steps Thrift Store

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rickey L Tedder
Name of Person
In His Steps Thrift Store
Firm/Company
5176 Stewart Street
Address
Milton, Florida 32570
City/State and Zip Code

the4tedders@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rickey L Tedder

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Name of Person

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$160.00 Filing⊃Éée, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Addr	nd with the words "Limited Liability ess: nd street address of the princ				
The mailing address a		110004. T.1			
-	nd street address of the princ			1.	•.
Principal Office Add		sipal office of the Limited Li	lability C	ompa	ıny is
	ress:	Mailing Address:			
5176 Stewart Street	<u> </u>	5176 Stewart Street		_	
Milton, Fl. 32570		Milton, Florida, 32570		•	
					
	rida street address of the regi	stered agent are:	SECRE TALLAN	13 AU	etha
	Name		NS.		PERSONAL PRESONAL
52	79 Willard Norris Road				ž gangs
		s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ES	7730	į į
<u>M</u>		ïL	유고	<u> </u>	£3.25.12
	City, State,	and Zip	D E	C)	
liability company registered agent and all statutes relating	is registered agent and to acc at the place designated in this lagree to act in this capacity, to the proper and complete p ations of my position as regis	certificate, I hereby accept t I further agree to comply w erformance of my duties, and	the appoi vith the pr d I am far	ntmer rovisio niliar	nt as ons oj with

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	r
MGR	Rickey L Tedder
MGR	5279 Willard Norris Road
	Milton, Fl. 32570
MGRM	Tina Tedder
	5279 Willard Norris Road
	Milton, Florida 32570

(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other the	han the date of filing: 08-15-2013 . (OPTION e must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)
LE V: Effective date, if other the factive date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file.	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other the factive date is listed, the date	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file.	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file.	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e must be specific and cannot be more than five busingling.) SECRETARIANS SECRETAR
LE V: Effective date, if other the frective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sectionstitutes an affirmation)	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are frue.
LE V: Effective date, if other the frective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals)	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
LE V: Effective date, if other the frective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of file REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with sect constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals)	member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. e information submitted in a document to the Department of state the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)